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Edit and Find may help in locating desired links. If links don’t work you can try 

copying and pasting into Netscape or Explorer Browser 

 

Cruse Ships          (revised 2/14) 

 
American Classic Delta 

Queen 

http://www.deltaqueen.com/  

Australia & New 

Zealand 

http://www.cruisedirect.com/find_dest_australia.php  

http://www.clickforaustralia.com/SouthAustraliacruisescharters.htm  

http://www.diversionoz.com/  

Caribecrucer http://www.caribecrucerosreserva.com/  

Carnival Cruse http://www.sterlingcruises.com/Carnival-Vacations/cruise_destinations/  

http://www.cruises4less.com/ships/sensat.htm  

http://www.carnival.com/  

Clipper Cruise http://www.clippercruise.com/  

Club Crucero http://www.clubcruceros.org/  

COSTA http://www.costacruises.com/  

Crucero http://www.cruceroonline.com/  

Crystal Cruises http://www.crystalcruises.com/  

Cunard Line http://www.cunard.com/  

Destinations http://www.cruise.com/  

Disney http://www.1southerntravel.com/disney_world__Cruises.htm  

First European Cruises http://www.first-european.com/  

 

 

 

Holland American http://www.hollandamerica.com/  

Jobs http://www.cruiseshipjob.com/  

KD River Cruises 

Europe 

http://www.rivercruises.com/  

MSC Mediterranean 

Shipping 

http://www.msccruises.com/  

Norwegian Costal http://www.bergenline.com/  

Norwegian Cruse http://www.epinions.com/trvl-Cruise_Lines-Norwegian-Norwegian_Star?sp=i2  

http://www.ncl.com/  

http://www.renaissancecruises.com/  

Ocean Princess http://cruseline.com/cruiseships/OceanPrincess.cfm  

Orient http://www.orientlines.com/  

Phoenix Reisen http://www.phoenixreisen.com/  

P&O Cruises http://www.pocruises.com/  

Princess 
http://www.awcv.com/princess.html  

http://www.princesscruises.com/home.jsp  

Radisson http://www.rssc.com/  

Ratings 
http://www.vacationstogo.com/cruiseships.cfm?source=goto&kw=cruise+ship+revie

w&OVRAW=cruise%20ship%20reviews&OVKEY=cruise%20ship%20review&O

VMTC=standard  

River Barge Excursions http://www.riverbarge.com/default_real.asp  
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Royal Caribbean http://www.caribbean-on-line.com/earleltd/bboard/Read/2286.html  

http://www.cruise-sales.com/rcclpros.htm  

http://www.royalcaribbean.com/asp/default.asp?value%3D%22%26%22  

Royal Olympic 
http://www.mediterranean-cruises.us/  

http://www.royal-olympic-cruises.com/default.asp  

http://www.travel-guide-greece.com/travel-packages/Honeymoon-Packages.asp  

Seabourn Cruises Lines http://www.seabourn.com/  

Sea Cloud Cruises http://www.seacloud.com/  

Silja Lines http://www.silja.com/  

Silver Sea Cruises http://www.silversea.com/  

Star Clipper http://www.starclippers.com/  

Star Cruises http://www.starcruises.com/  

Victoria Cruises http://www.victoriacruises.com/  

Windstar Cruises http://www.windstarcruises.com/  

 

 

 
The above sites are for information only. They do not imply any endorsement by 

“Ockerman's International Links”.  

 

If you find any errors or have additional links to contribute send them to me at 

ockerman.2@osu.edu  

 

Thank you! 
 
 

 

http://www.caribbean-on-line.com/earleltd/bboard/Read/2286.html
http://www.cruise-sales.com/rcclpros.htm
http://www.royalcaribbean.com/asp/default.asp?value%3D%22%26%22
http://www.mediterranean-cruises.us/
http://www.royal-olympic-cruises.com/default.asp
http://www.travel-guide-greece.com/travel-packages/Honeymoon-Packages.asp
http://www.seabourn.com/
http://www.seacloud.com/
http://www.silja.com/
http://www.silversea.com/
http://www.starclippers.com/
http://www.starcruises.com/
http://www.victoriacruises.com/
http://www.windstarcruises.com/

